1920
1931
1944
1957
1973
1979
1986
1993
2003
2009
2011
2019
2021

U.S. Open

U.S. Open

NCAA Men’s Championship
U.S. Open

U.S. Amateur

U.S. Open

PGA Championship

PGA Championship

U.S. Senior Open

NCAA Men’s Championship
U.S. Senior Open

U.S. Junior Amateur
Solheim Cup

Ted Ray
Billy Burke
Notre Dame
Dick Mayer
Craig Stadler
Hale Irwin
Bob Tway
Paul Azinger
Bruce Lietzke
Texas A&M
Olin Browne

Inberness Club

USGA RULES APPLY
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Inverness Club

Toledo, Ohio




HANDICAP

Inverness Club

HANDICAP

HDCP

HDCP

HDCP

HDCP

Hole |Black| Gold (Silver| Blue | Par [y White|yyion | Hole |Black| Gold |Silver Blue | Par |'yior White|
1 |399/392|387(369| 4 |11 286/ 11| 10 (387(370|345(333| 4 |10 20510
2 |487|439|394|350| 4 | 1 350| 9 (11 (378(378|368(368| 4 | 14 268|18
3 |274|240|197|161| 3 |15 161/15| 12 |229|170|152|141| 3 |18 11116
4 (516(430(385|346/ 4 | 5 297| 5 [ 13 |556(519|495(495| 5 | 6 428| 4
5 (172|164|141|118| 3 |12 103| 17 | 14 |482|450|420|390| 4 | 2 307|12
6 |534(455|430(385| 4 | 3 348| 1 | 15 |472|440(417|389| 4 | 4 367| 2
7 |481|456|434(387| 4 | 1 360| 7 | 16 |451|408|393(393| 4 |12 284|14
8 |607|570|522|522| 5 | 9 448| 3 | 17 [483(411(411(346| 4 | 8 346| 8
9 |464|367|344|305| 4 (13 274/ 13| 18 (358(331|305(305| 4 |16 262| 6
Out |3934/3513|3234(2943| 35 2627 In |3796(3477|3306(3160| 36 2578
PLAYER Total|7730/6990(6540/6103| 71 5205
78.4|74.972.0(69.9 715
MARKER 151|146 (137|134 131
Net

DATE

41

Score|




